L21000099035

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ess Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700355794927

01/08/21--01029--001 **155.00

PILED

21 FEB -8 PH 5: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL MHASSEE FLORID

D O'KEEFE MAR 1 0 2021

W21-7759



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 26, 2021

WILLIAM CERAVONE B & H LOGISTICS LLC 8311 MANOR CLUB CIRCLE UNIT 3 TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: B & H LOGISTICS LLC Ref. Number: W21000007759

We have received your document for B & H LOGISTICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P20000016441.

The word "Owner " can not be used as a title. Please correct the marked sections.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 821A00001761

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II 21 FEB -8 PM 5: 13
SECKETAKL OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE, FLORID

. -

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:		gi stics LLC	BCH	Logistics	LLC
		Name o	f Limited Liabi	ity Company	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please retur	n ali correspo	ndence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	William Cer	avone			
			Name of	Person	
	B-&-11 Logis	ties 1.1 C	BCH	Logistics	LLC
			Firm/Co	ompuny	,
	8311 Manor	Club Circle Unit 3			
			Addi	ress	
	Tampa, FL 3	3647			
		@	City/State ar	d Zip Code	
	vmnceravone(- -	used for future :	annual report notificat	ion)
e e a ·		·		ania report nomica	,
For further in	tormation cor	neerning this matter, p	lease call:		
•	William Cera		910 .t (366-6443	
-	Name	e of Person	,	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing For Certificate of Statu	s Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee et, Suite 810
	T allaha	ssee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	15

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must co		<u> Kogistics</u>	, 22 C
	ntain the words "Limited L	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
8311 Manor Club (Circle Unit 3	8311	Manor Club Circle Unit 3
		pa, FL 33647	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. \ n.)	et's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. \ n.)	et's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. \ n.)	et's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agent. (Registered Agent. (n.)) agent are:	et's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration at address of the registered William Cerayone	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. \ n.) agent are: Name cle Unit 3	et's Signature: r'ou must designate an individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active Florida registration address of the registered William Ceravone 8311 Manor Club Circ	& Registered Agen Registered Agent. \ n.) agent are: Name cle Unit 3	et's Signature: r'ou must designate an individual o

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

21 FEB -8 PH 5: |

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
1	"MGR" = Manager Omner AmbR	William Ceravone 8311 Manor Club Circle Unit 3 Tampa. FL 33647	
	Manager	Hone Bellina 8311 Manor Club Circle Unit 3 Tampa. FL 33647	
	(Use attachment if necessary)		
lf an eff he date (<u>Note:</u> - If	ective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)	e of filing: <u>January</u> , 4, 2021 . (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 demeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not but of State's records	•
	E VI: Other provisions, if any.	7 <u>8</u> 21	
		=	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		 ∏ ⊃
	This document is execu I am aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a member auted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State of felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ì

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

William Ceravone